Office of Materials & Road Research

Glenn Engstrom
DIRECTOR
Administrative Engineer Principal
651-366-5531
glenn.engstrom@state.mn.us

Lisa L. Bilotta
ADMINISTRATIVE SECRETARY
Office Services Supervisor 1
651-366-5500
lisa.bilotta@state.mn.us

I
[ 1

Anne Caron
RECEPTIONIST
Office & Admin Specialist Intermediate
651-366-5592
anne.caron@state.mn.us

Mallysa Cartier
CLERICAL SUPPORT
Current Date 10/20/2016 Chart 1 651-366-5593
mallysa.cartier@state.mn.us

[

I

[

Jim Kochsiek
MATERIALS ENGINEER
Sr. Administrative Engineer
651-366-5534
jim.kochsiek@state.mn.us

Curt Turgeon
PAVEMENT ENGINEER
Sr. Administrative Engineer
651-366-5535
curt.turgeon@state.mn.us

Brad Skow
GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER
Sr. Administrative Engineer

651-366-5
bradley.skow@state.mn.us

Jeff Brunner
MINN ROAD RESEARCH ENGINEER
Sr. Administrative Engineer
651-366-5416
jeff.brunne@state.mn.us

MARKETING
State Program Admin Principal

Allen Gallistel
CHEM. TESTING & INSP.
Chem. Lab Director
651-366-5545
allen.gallistel@state.mn.us

John Garrity
BITUMINOUS ENGINEER
Administrative Engineerl

651-366-5577
john.garrity@state.mn.us

Jason Richter
TRANSPORTATION GEOLOGIST
Hydrologist 4
651-366-5453
jason.richter@state.mn.us

Jerry Geib
RESEARCH OPERATIONS ENGR
Administrative Engineer
651-366-5496
jerry.geib@state.mn.us

Jeff Tabery
BUILDING MAINTENANCE
Bldg. Maintenance Foreman
651-366-5557
jeffrey.tabery@state.mn.us

Tim Andersen
PAVEMENT DESIGN ENGINEER
Adminnistrative Engineerl
651-366-5455
tim.andersen@state.mn.us

Vacant
FOUNDATIONS ENGINEER
Administrative Engineerl|
651-366-5598
@state.mn.us

Ben Worel
RESEARCH OPERATIONS ENGR
Administrative Engineer
651-366-5522
ben.worel@state.mn.us

Steve Grover
PHYSICAL TESTING & INSP.
Principal Engineer
651-366-5540
steve.grover@state.mn.us

Maria Masten
CONCRETE ENGINEER
Administrative Engineer
651-366-5572
maria.masten@state.mn.us

Derrick Dasenbrock
FOUNDATIONS LRFD ENGINEER
Administrative Engineer
651-366-5597
derrick.dasenbrock@state.mn.us

Bernard lzevbekhai
RESEARCH OPERATIONS ENGR
Administrative Engineerl
651-366-5454
bernard.izevbekhai@state.mn.us

Dave Janisch
PAVEMENT MGMT ENGINEER
Administrative Engineerl
651-366-5567
dave.janisch@state.mn.us

Richard Lamb
FOUNDATIONS DESIGN/BUILD ENGINEER
Administrative Engineer
651-366-5595
rich.lamb@state.mn.us

Shongtao Dai
RESEARCH OPERATIONS ENGR
Administrative Engineer
651-366-5407
shongtao.dai@state.mn.us

Ron Mulvaney
STRUCTURAL CONCRETE ENGINEER
Administrative Engineerl
651-366-5575
ron.mulvaney@state.mn.us

Terry Beaudry
GRADING & BASE/AGG. ENGR
Administrative Engineer
651-366-5456
terry.beaudry@state.mn.us

Tom Burnham
RESERACH OPERATIONS ENGR
Administrative Engineer
651-366-5452
tom.burnham@state.mn.us

Rebecca Embacher
ADVANCED MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY
Principal Engineer
651-366-5525




Office of Materials & Road Research
Geotechnical Engineering Section

Brad Skow
GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER
Sr. Administrative Engineer

651-366-5507

brad.skow@state.mn.us

Vacant

FOUNDATIONS INVESTIGATIONS ENGINEER

Administrative Engineer
651-366-5598
@state.mn.us

Derrick Dasenbrock
FOUNDATIONS LRFD ENGINEER
Administrative Engineer
651-366-5597
derrick.dasenbrock@state.mn.us

Richard Lamb

FOUNDATIONS DESIGN/BUILD ENGINEER

Administrative Engineer
651-366-5595
rich.lamb@state.mn.us

Jason Richter
CHIEF ENGINEERING GEOLOGIST
Hydrologist 4
651-366-5453
jason.richter@state.mn.us

Terry Beaudry
GRADING & BASE/AGG ENGINEER
Administrative Engineer
651-366-5456
terry.beaudry@state.mn.us

Dean Brady
FIELD OPERATIONS SUPERVISOR
Engineering Specialist
651-366-5447
dean.brady@state.mn.us

Rassaki Radji
RESEARCH ANALYST INT

651-366-5480
rassaki.radji@state.mn.us

William Loher
CREW SUPERVISOR
Transportation Specialist
651-366-5447
william.loher@state.mn.us

Pat O'Donnell
CREW SUPERVISOR
Transportation Specialist
651-366-5447
patrick.odonnell@state.mn.us

Kevin Wassen
CREW SUPERVISOR
Transportation Specialist
651-366-5447
kevin.wassen@state.mn.us

Rick Smith

Transportation Generalist
651-366-5447
@state.mn.us

Brandon Huspek

Transportation Generalist
651-366-5447
brandon.huspek@state.mn.us

Tyler Lueck

Transportation Generalist Sr.
651-366-5447
@state.mn.us

Korey Potter

Transportation Generalist
651-366-5447
korey.potter@state.mn.us

Dylan Buhl

Transp. Generalist
651-366-5447
dylan.buhl@state.mn.us

Scott Walczynski

Transportation Generalist Sr.
651-366-5447

Dave Larson

Transportation Generalist Sr.
651-366-5447
dave.larson@state.mn.us

Dave Hoisington

Transportation Generalist Sr.
651-366-5447

Eddie Mihalow

Transportation Generalist
651-366-5447
eddie.mihalow@state.mn.us

Andrew Eller
Senior Engineer

651-366-5472
andrew.eller@state.mn.us

Jeff Hasselquist
FOUNDATIONS LAB TECH
Sr. Engineering Specialist

651-366-5447
jeff.hasselquist@state.mn.us

Blake Nelson
GEOTECHNOLOGIES ENGINEER
i Principal Engineer

651-366-5599
blake.nelson@state.mn.us

Joe Hudak
ASST. ENGINEERING GEOLOGIST
Hydrologist 3
651-366-5582
joseph.hudak@state.mn.us

John Bormann
GRADING & BASE SPECIALIST
Engineering Specialist
651-366-5596
john.bormann@state.mn.us

Paul Martin

i Senior Engineer
651-366-5466
paul.martin@state.mn.us

Andrew Shinnefield
ASST. ENGINEERING GEOLOGIST
Hydrologist 3
651-366-5431
andrew.shinnefield@state.mn.us

Hossana Tekyles
FOUNDATIONS ENGINEER
H Senior Engineer

651-366-5497
hossana.tekyles@state.mn.us

Beth Lauzon
ASST. ENGINEERING GEOLOGIST
Hydrologist 2
651-366-5499
beth.lauzon@state.mn.us

Micah Holzbauer
ASST. ENGINEERING GEOLOGIST
Hydrologist 2
651-366-5477
micah.holzbauer@state.mn.us

Current Date 10/20/2016 Chart 4




Office of Materials & Road Research
Pavement Engineering Section

Curt Turgeon
STATE PAVEMENTENGINEER
Sr. Administrative Engineer
651-366-5535
curt.turgeon@state.mn.us

T

[ I I
John Garrity Dave Janisch Ron Mulvaney
BITUMINOUS ENGINEER PAVEMENT MGMTENGINEER STRUCTURAL CONCRETE ENGINEER
Administrative Engineer Administrative Engineer Administrative Engineer
651-366-5577 651-366-5567 651-366-5575
john.garrity@state.mn.us dave.janisch@state.mn.us ronald.mulvaney@state.mn.us
Tim Andersen Rebecca Embacher Maria Masten
PAVEMENT DESIGN ENGINEER ADVANCED MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY CONCRETE ENGINEER
Principal Engineer Administrative Engineer
651-366-5455 651-366-5511 651-366-5572
tim.andersen@state.mn.us rebecca.embacher@state.mn.us maria.masten@state.mn.us
Greg Johnson Greg Larson Shelly Pedersen Randy Tilseth Wendy Garr
ASSTBITUMINOUS ENGINEER NON-DESTRUCTIVE TESTING ASSTPAVEMENT MGMTENGINEER ASST.ADVANCED MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY READY MIX CONCRETE COORDINATOR
Principal Engineer ! Engineering Specialist ! Senior Engineer M Engineering Specialist M Engineering Specialist Sr.
651-366-5464 651-366-5542 651-366-5451 651-366-5423
jgreg.johnson@state.mn.us greg.larson@state.mn.us shelly.pedersen@state.mn.us randy.tilseth@state.mn.us wendy.garr@state.mn.us
C - _ Thomas Nordstrom Josh Colas Robert Golish
Greg Schneider Mike Miezwa PAVEMENT MANAGEMENT ANALYST ASST.CONCRETE ENGINEER
ASSTBITUMINOUS ENGINEER NON-DESTRUCTIVE TESTING ! Research Analyst Specialist Sr 7 Research Analyst 7 Senior Engineer
i Senior Engineer i Transportation Specialist 651-366-5537 651-366-5576
651-366-403 651-366-5551 tom.nordstrom@state.mn.us josh.colas@state.mn.us robert.golish@state.mn.us
greg.schneider@state.mn.us michael.miezwa@state.mn.us
- - Mark Resemius James Schneider Gordon Bruhn
Dave Linell Chris Nadeau DATA COLLECTION SUPERVSOR ADVANCED MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING SPECIALIST
MIXDESIGN/REC SPECIALIST NON-DESTRUCTIVE TESTING ! Engineering Specialist . Engineering Specialist Sr. . Concrete Specialist
H Engineering Specialist Sr. H Transportation Specialist 651-366-5501 651-366-5439 651-366-5523
651-366-5459 651-366-5562 mark.resemius@state.mn.us james.schneider@state.mn.us gordon.bruhn@state.mn.us
david.linell@state.mn.us christopher.nadeau@state.mn.us
Ray Betts Bruce Tanquist Dale Robingon
TRIALMIXLEAD TECHNICIAN e PAVEME.NT DESI.GN SRCIIEER 1 PAVETECH DATA COLLE-CTION
- by H Principal Engineer Transportation Specialist
T S e S SS
ray betts@state.mn.us buce.tanquist@state.mn.us ale.robinson@state.mn.us
Melissa Cole Steve Henrichs Gary Wallner
ASST. PAVEMENT DESIGNENGR PAVETECHDATA COLLECTION
ASSTPREVENTIVEMAINTENANCEENGR || | | o T Ul transportation Specialist
S:;ioggggs'zgzr 651-366-5519 651-366-5566
melissa.cole@state.mn.us steven.henrichs@state.mn.us gary.wallner@state.mn.us
vacatn
LEADPAVETECH OPERATOR

H Transporation Generalist Sr.
651-366-5570

Current Date 10/20/2016 Chart 3



Office of Materials & Road Research
Materials Engineering Section

Jim Kochsiek
MATERIALS ENGINEER
Sr. Administrative Engineer
651-366-5534
jim.kochsiek@state.mn.us

; T
Allen Gallistel
CHEM. TESTING & INSP.
Chem. Lab Director
651-366-5545
allen.gallistel@state. mn.us

1
Jeff Tabery
BUILDING MAINTENANCE
Bldg. Maintenance Foreman
651-366-5557

Steve Grover
PHYSICAL TESTING & INSP.
Principal Engineer
651-366-5540

Jason Krogman
ANALYTICAL LAB SUPERVISOR
Chemist Supervisor 1
651-366-5546
jason.krogman@state.mn.us

Jason Szondy
BINDER LAB SUPERVISOR
Chemist Supervisor 1
651-366-5549
jason.szondy@state.mn.us

steve.grover@state.mn.us

David Baker
DISTRICT LIAISON/SPEC TESTS
Engineering Specialist Sr.
651-366-5414
dave.baker@state.mn.us

jeffrey.tabery@state.mn.us

Jemal Jeju
INSPECTION & TESTING ENG'R
Senior Engineer
651-366-55
jemal.jeju@state.mn.us

Jim Ferry
CONCRETE & METALS LAB SUPR.
Engineering Specialist
651-366-5560
djames.ferry@state.mn.us

Jeff Gordon
BUILDING MAINTENANCE
Building Utilitites Mechanic

651-366-5415
jeff.gordon@dot.sttate.mn.us

Chemist Aid

Transportation Specialist
651-366-5462
paul.lohmann@state.mn.us

SOILS LAB
Transportation Generalist Sr.
651-366-5521
@state.mn.us

AGGREGATE LAB
Transportation Generalist Sr.
651-366-5552
charles.raths@state.mn.us

INSPECTOR
Transportation Specialist
651-366-5543
cindy. mn.u:

CONCRETE LAB
Transportation Generalist Sr.
651-366-5561

dick. mn.u:

I 1
AT = 5 , N Kevin Rosaasen

Kacie Lillie John Olson Catherine Barrie Amy Schellack Brandon DeRosier Mike Haas SHOP

ANALYTICAL LAB BITUMINOUS LAB SOILS & CEMENT LAB AGGREGATE LAB INSPECTOR CONCRETE LAB General Repair Worker
Analytical Lab Specialist Chemist 2 Transportation Specialist Transportation Specialist H Transportation Generalist Transportation Generalist Sr. 651-366-5559

651-366-5550 651-366-5462 651-366-5556 651-366-5568 651-366-5544 651-366-5410 T et b RN
akacie. lillie@dot.state.mn.us john.olson@state.mn.us catherine.barrie@state.mn.us amy.schellack@state.mn.us @state.mn.us mike.t mn.us

n n - - Dan Matykiewicz
Meisha Geronimo Paul Lohmann N Cindy Schellack Dick Sagert
Student Worker (SEEDS) BITUMINOUS LAB David Larson Charles Raths

Laborer Trades & Equipment
651-366-263-0867
dan.matykiewicz@state.mn.us

Runnong Wang
Student Worker (SEEDS)
Chemist Aid Temp
651-366-5550

Larry Nielson
CEMENT LAB
Transportation Generalist Sr
651-366-5555
larry.nielson@state.mn.us

Raoul Alojado
RECEIVING/AGGREGATE LAB
Transportation Generalist Sr.

651-366-5553
raoul.alojado@state.mn.us

Lynnette Nadeau
INSPECTOR
H Transportation Generalist Sr.

Scott Wiebolt
ELECTRICAL & METALS LAB
Transportation Generalist Sr.
651-366-5558
scott.wiebolt@state.mn.us

Current Date 10/20/2016 Chart 2

Douglas Wermager
AGGREGATE LAB
Transportation Generalist Sr.
651-366-5565

douglas.wermager@dot.sttate.mn.us

Jim Huber
INSPECTOR
H Transportation Specialist
651-366-5536
jim.huber@state.mn.us

Andrew Josephs
ELECRICAL & METALS LAB
Transportation Generalist Sr.
651-366-
terry.fischer@dot.state.mn.us

Tom Hughes
AGGREGATE LAB
Transportation Generalist Sr.
651-366-5565
tom.hughes@state.mn.us

Les Gilbertson
INSPECTOR
H Transportation Specialist

les.gilbertson@state.mn.us

Pam Ogden
CONCRETE LAB
Transportation Generalist Sr.
651-366-5591
pam.ogden@state.mn.us

Steve Crocket
INSPECTOR
Transportation Specialist

steve.crocket@state.mn.us




Office of Materials & Road Research
Minnesota Road Research Section

Jeff Brunner
MINN. ROAD RESEARCH ENGINEER
Sr. Administrative Engineer
651-366-55416
jeff.brunner@state.mn.us

T
1
[ I I I 1
n Wore Shongtao Dai Jerry Geib Bernard Izevbekhai Tom Burnham Sheue Lee
MNROAD OPERATIONS ENGINEER RESEARCH OPERATIONS ENG'R Research Operations Engineer RESEARCH OPERATIONS ENG'R RESEARCH PROJECT ENGINEER GRADUATE ENGINEER 1
Administrative Engineer L Admininistrative Engineer Administrative Engineer Administrative Engineer Administrative Engineer
651-366-5522 651-366-5407 651-366-5496 651-366-5454 651-366-5452 651-366-5542
ben.worel@state.mn.us shongtao. dai@state.mn.us gerard.geib@state.mn.us bernard.izevbekhai@state.mn.us tom.burnham@state.mn.us sheue.lee@state.mn.us
[ ‘\ 1 ‘
Jack Herndon Dave Van Deusen Leonard Palek Kyle Hoegh Paul Nolan John Siekmeier Santiago Huerta
MNROAD SITE MANAGER MNROAD ENGINEER MNROAD PROGRAM ENGINEER temp RESEARCH PROJECT SPECIALIST RESEARCH PROJECT ENGINEER Student Worker
Radio Maintenance Supervisor Principal Engineer Senior Engineer H Research Scientist 3 Engineering Specialist Sr. H Principal Engineer Researcher
651-297-2996 651-366-5524 651-366-5502 651-366-5526 651-366-5573 651-366-5417
jack.herndon@state.mn.us dave.vandeusen@state.mn.us leonard. palek@state.mn.us kyle.hoegh@state.mn.us paul.nolan@dot. sate.mn.us john.siekmeier@state.mn.us @state.mn.us
Joe Voels Eddie Johnson Steve Olson
Robert Strommen Beverly Baron RESEARCH TECHNICIAN RESEARCH PROJECT ENGINEER RESEARCH PROJECT SPECIALIST
S S TEMINTECRATOR R ARCHTECHINICIAN H Engineering Specialist Sr. Senior Engineer H Engineering Specialist Sr.
Traffic Mgmt Sys Integrator Sr. || (H|  Transportation Generalist Sr. T e e e e
G- EETERT CHREESEED joe.voels@state.mn.us eddie johnson@state.mn.us steve.olson@state.mn.us

robert.strommen@state.mn.us beverly.baron@state.mn.us

Douglas Lindenfelser Chelsea Hansen BT
SITE MAINT. WORKER/DRIVER RESEARCH PROJECT ENGINEER Student Worker Student Worker
Transportation Generalist Sr. H Grad 2/Sr. Engineer B

651-234-7302 651-366-5482
douglas.lindenfelser@state.mn.us chelsea.hansen@state.mn.us joe.voels@state.mn.us
jacant Joel Peterson
Transportation Generalist
Hl  RESEARCH ANALYST INTER
651-366
joel.peterson@state.mn.us
G I T Tyler Stricherz-Gaalswyk
Student Worker
H Grad 2/Sr. Engr L
651-366-5517

Current Date 10/20/2016 Chart 5



	MRR mgmt Org
	Sub-chart1

	Geotech Org
	Sub-chart1

	Pavements Org
	Sub-chart1

	materials org
	Sub-chart1

	Research Org
	Sub-chart1


